Simplitz® Louver
Datasheet
Benefits
Full product range
 — 2ftX2ft/4ftX1ft
 — Recessed/suspended/PCV/integrated ceiling
 — 3000K/4000K/5700K/6500K
 — On/off & Dali dimming

400
Simplitz® Louver
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Length Beam
Angle
Beam Angle EAN40
SIM LV 32W 840 0606 VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 596X596mm 110° AM268980055 4062172035026
SIM LV 32W 865 0606 VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 596X596mm 110° AM269000055 4062172035033
SIM LV 32W 840 0312 VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 1196X296mm 110° AM268990055 4062172035040
SIM LV 32W 865 0312 VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 1196X296mm 110° AM269160055 4062172035057
SIM LV 32W 840 0606 GC VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 596X596mm 90° AM269010055 4062172035064
SIM LV 32W 865 0606 GC VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 596X596mm 90° AM269020055 4062172035071
SIM LV 32W 840 0312 GC VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 1196X296mm 90° AM269030055 4062172035088
SIM LV 32W 865 0312 GC VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 1196X296mm 90° AM269040055 4062172035095
SIM LV 32W 840 0606 DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 596X596mm 110° AM269050055 4062172035101
SIM LV 32W 865 0606 DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 596X596mm 110° AM269070055 4062172035118
SIM LV 32W 840 0312 DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 1196X296mm 110° AM269060055 4062172035125
SIM LV 32W 865 0312 DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 1196X296mm 110° AM269080055 4062172035132
SIM LV 32W 840 0606 GC DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 596X596mm 90° AM269090055 4062172035149
SIM LV 32W 865 0606 GC DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 596X596mm 90° AM269110055 4062172035156
SIM LV 32W 840 0312 GC DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 4000K 1196X296mm 90° AM269100055 4062172035163
SIM LV 32W 865 0312 GC DA VS2 OSRAM 32W 6500K 1196X296mm 90° AM269120055 4062172035170
LCM LV Recessed Kits V2 150X1 OSRAM AM251420055 4062172028110